Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
The SlimLED MULTI 6” Commercial is a
15 watt, round downlight for 4” octagon
box installation. It is a high-performance,
easy to install residential grade
downlight solution that offers good
light output, energy-effi ciency and
streamlined design. Suitable for
wet locations.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: Accessories are sold separately. For
additional options please consult your Liteline
representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
SLMT6-C-15W
6" SLIMLED MULTI, up to 1170 Lumens, 15 Watt,
Color Selectable
Commercial Recessed Downlighting, 0-10V
Body
Durable airtight aluminum body with
twist-and-lock trim that allows for ease
and versatility. White trim included, black
and brushed nickel trims sold separately.
LED Characteristics
This general application light fi xture
features a 15 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing
up to 1170 lumens; with a typical CRI of
90. CCT select switch 2700 K (default) -
5000 K color temperature.
Dimming
100%-10% dimming capability. This
fi xture is compatible with industry
standard 0-10V dimmers. For
compatible dimmers, visit www.liteline.
com/SlimLEDMulti
Beam Spread
The fi xture lens provides 110°
beam spread.
Mounting
Can be mounted to an industry standard
4" octagon box (JBox / standard slab
box) with minimum depth of 1.5" (40mm)
via mounting holes.
Compatible Recessed Housings
• RF601ICAT series
• RF602ICAT series
LED Driver
Built-in on board driver with
120V AC input.
Quick Connect push-in
terminals
“Quick connect” push-in terminals for
fast and easy wiring.
Operating Temperature
-30°C~45°C (-22°F~113°F)
Environment
• Suitable for wet locations.
• Fire-rated when used in a fi re-rated
octagon box.
• Indoor/Outdoor rated.
SPECIFICATION
Application Recessed / Surface-
mount Downlight
Approved Location Wet
Beam Angle 110°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K / 5000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Color WH
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech 0-10V
Energy Star No
Input 120-277V
LM79 Yes
LM80 Yes
Lumens 1170
Lumens per Watt Up to 81
Power Factor 0.9
Projected Life 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Title 24 Yes
Warranty 5-Year
Wattage 15W
REV 3.23.23
WET LOCATION
ENDROITS
MOUILLÉS
SLMT6-C-15W
6" SLIMLED MULTI color selectable
round downlight, 15W, with white trim.
CCT Lumens
2700 K 1050
3000 K 1090
3500 K 1150
4000 K 1170
5000 K 1115
23⁄32"
18mm
7½"
190mm
415⁄16"
125mm
Accessories
SLMT6-RT-BK
Optional trim for 6" SlimLED Multi, Black.
SLMT6-RT-BN
Optional trim for 6" SlimLED Multi,
Brushed Nickel.